Yazykov Oleksandr Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth May 15, 1979

OXTUpCbKa OKpPY>XHa npokypaTtypa CyMmcbKoi obnacTi,
Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20189
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20189

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yazykova Liliia Oleksandrivna daughter —
Yazykova Nataliia Serhiivna wife —
Yazykov Volodymyr Oleksandrovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/5c69fc0c-fbb3-47c7-b98b-8086e75c0716
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41615
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41615
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41615
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41615
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41616
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41616
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41616
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41616
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41614
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41614
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41614
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41614

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

OxTupcbKa MicueBa
npokypaTypa CyMCbKOI
obnacTi, KepiBHUK

npokypaTypa CyMcCbKOI
obnacTi , Ha4YanbHUK Bigainy

npokypaTypa CyMcCbKoI
obnacTi , HavYanbHUK BigdiINy

npokypaTypa CyMCbKOI
obnacTi , Ha4YanbHUK Bigainy

npokypaTypa CyMCbKoOI
obnacTi , HavYanbHUK BigdiINy

24 437,58

20 158,12

17 388,34

8 817,52

7 963,10

165,55

618,86


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615eb179-5576-447f-84f0-a7b7e5d60c21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1249c913-1087-4849-9837-a46caae9d563
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99944579-825b-4368-ae22-62deea327615
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ce2a5e-f6f8-4dd8-b254-469992759b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfa3035-5b7b-4784-b200-c002e2f9b7a9

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

702,00

75
000,00

500,00

16
500,00

10
000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615eb179-5576-447f-84f0-a7b7e5d60c21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615eb179-5576-447f-84f0-a7b7e5d60c21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615eb179-5576-447f-84f0-a7b7e5d60c21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1249c913-1087-4849-9837-a46caae9d563
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1249c913-1087-4849-9837-a46caae9d563
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1249c913-1087-4849-9837-a46caae9d563
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99944579-825b-4368-ae22-62deea327615
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99944579-825b-4368-ae22-62deea327615
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99944579-825b-4368-ae22-62deea327615
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ce2a5e-f6f8-4dd8-b254-469992759b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ce2a5e-f6f8-4dd8-b254-469992759b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ce2a5e-f6f8-4dd8-b254-469992759b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfa3035-5b7b-4784-b200-c002e2f9b7a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfa3035-5b7b-4784-b200-c002e2f9b7a9

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH 30 826,00

2016 UAH 34 387,00

2015 UAH 52 117,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfa3035-5b7b-4784-b200-c002e2f9b7a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615eb179-5576-447f-84f0-a7b7e5d60c21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1249c913-1087-4849-9837-a46caae9d563
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99944579-825b-4368-ae22-62deea327615
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ce2a5e-f6f8-4dd8-b254-469992759b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfa3035-5b7b-4784-b200-c002e2f9b7a9

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

900.0 sqg.

900.0 sqg.

900.0 sqg.

900.0 sqg.

900.0 sqg.

39,68

6,12

210.66 sq. m
(4)

176.16 sgq. m
(3)

176.16 sgq. m
(3)

101.6 sg. m
(2)

101.6 sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615eb179-5576-447f-84f0-a7b7e5d60c21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1249c913-1087-4849-9837-a46caae9d563
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99944579-825b-4368-ae22-62deea327615
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ce2a5e-f6f8-4dd8-b254-469992759b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfa3035-5b7b-4784-b200-c002e2f9b7a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615eb179-5576-447f-84f0-a7b7e5d60c21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1249c913-1087-4849-9837-a46caae9d563
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99944579-825b-4368-ae22-62deea327615
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ce2a5e-f6f8-4dd8-b254-469992759b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfa3035-5b7b-4784-b200-c002e2f9b7a9

o

VEHICLES:

2019 * MITSUBISHI PAJERO SPORT
2013

2018 * MITSUBISHI PAJERO SPORT
2013

2017 * MITSUBISHI PAJERO SPORT
2013

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615eb179-5576-447f-84f0-a7b7e5d60c21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1249c913-1087-4849-9837-a46caae9d563
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99944579-825b-4368-ae22-62deea327615
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ce2a5e-f6f8-4dd8-b254-469992759b5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfa3035-5b7b-4784-b200-c002e2f9b7a9

CAREER:

March 15, 2021 — OXTUpPCbKa OKpPY>XHa
npokypaTtypa CyMmcbKoi obnacrTi,
Head
Feb. 22, 2019 — till March 15, 2021 Okhtyrka Local Prosecution
Office, Head
BANK ACCOUNTS:
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20189
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20189
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4724
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4724
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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